
Ally Partner State Website Phone

Foundation Supportworks of Alaska AK http://foundationrepairanchorage.com 907-782-4727

Swinson Air Conditioning Co., Inc. AL http://www.swinsonac.com (251) 964-9009

Crawl Space Solutions of Arkansas AR http://www.arkansascrawlspace.com/ 501-207-0099

Silas H. Hunt Communty Development Corporation AR http://www.silashhuntcdc.org 870-774-0446

Mark Brower Properties, LLC AZ www.markrent.com 480-336-2556

Advanced Comfort Solutions CA http://www.advcomfort.com 855-238-2663

Beyond Efficiency Inc. CA http://www.beyondefficiency.org (415) 236-1333

Build It Green CA http://www.BuildItGreen.org 510-845-0472

Design AVEnues CA (650) 355-9150

EcoBroker CA (310) 386-5646

EcoLogic Life CA http://www.ecologiclife.com 805.648.2626

Energy Integrity CA http://www.energyintegrity.net 858-208-7016

Foundation Repair of CA CA http://bayareafoundationcontractors.com (925) 359-7775

My Cleaning Lady CA http://www.mycleaninglady.com/ (909) 593-669

Nano Antimicrobial Solutions Inc. CA http://www.nano-antimicrobial.com 800-388-9212

Suarez Design CA (510) 417-0055

The Corvarys Group CA (213) 321-7910

Tucker Associates Real Estate CA (925) 457-8820

Building Trust, LLC CO http://www.buildingtrustllc.org 303-404-0131

Dream Home Inspections CO http://www.dream-home-inspections.com 970-368-2668

Godden|Sudik Architects CO http://www.goddensudik.com 303-455-4437

InterNACHI CO http://www.nachi.org 303-502-6214

Peak Basement Systems CO www.peakbasementsystems.com (719) 260-7070

Peak Structural, INC. CO www.peakstructural.com (303) 243-3028

RE Power & Light, Inc. CO http://www.REpowerandlight.com 855-473-7697

Connecticut Basement Systems CT http://www.connecticutbasementsystems.com/ 203-405-4120

ServiceMaster Restoration by Wills CT http://stamford.smbywills.com (203) 429-0477

Smart Care Exteriors, LLC CT http://roofersct.com (203) 405-4117

Akin Gump DC http://www.akingump.com/clfranklin 202-887-4378

Dr. Energy Saver Delmarva DE http://delmarvadrenergysaver.com    

DryZone, LLC DE http://dryzone.com (302) 335-7400

5th Avenue Real Estate FL http://www.naples5th.com 239-285-1332

Alpha Foundation Specialists FL http://www.foundationrepairnorthflorida.com/ 850-629-2000

Dr. Energy Saver Central Florida FL http://www.drenergysavercfl.com/ (352) 350-1179

INFRADANT LLC FL (352) 693-3581

LRE Ground Services FL http://lregsi.com (352) 397-4705

Mid-Florida Heating and Air FL http://mid-fla.com (352) 702-3786

N Square, Inc. FL http://www.southernfloridafoundationrepair.com/ 239-963-1802

One Stop Green Home Certification FL http://onestopgreenhome.com 407- 814-2328

a peaceful space, Inc. GA http://www.apeacefulspace.com 678-528-2738 

AAA Basement Waterproofing GA http://www.aaabasementwaterproofing.com/ 888-862-4448

Advanced Remediation Solutions, Inc. GA http://arschemicals.com 770 393-1300

Dr. Energy Saver by Arbor Insulation Solutions GA http://drenergysaveratlantanorth.com (404) 721-1882

Green Advance Realty GA (404) 502-2483

GREENGUARD Environmental Institute GA http://www.greenguard.org (800) 427-9681

ICI-Inspection Center, Inc. & EAQP-Environmental Air Quality 

Professionals, Inc.
GA (706) 278-3202

Lyn Hunter Realtor GA http://www.LynHunter.com 770-356-1138

Midwest Basement Systems IA www.midwestbasementsystems.com 515 289-1606 

Simply Clean and Restoration, LLC IA http://www.simplycleanandrestoration.com 515-269-0571

Foundation Supportworks of Idaho ID http://foundationrepairidaho.com (208) 437-8848

Building Science Institute Inc. IL http://buildingscience.pro 630-308-0373

Dr. Energy Saver NE Illinois IL http://desneillinois.com (847) 973-5833

GreenStar Eco-Enterprises,Inc. IL http://www.Go-GreenStar.com 618-345-2792

Meyer Design IL http://www.meyerdesign.net 630-389-0594

Our Home Energy IL http://www.ourhomeenergy.com 855-468-6687

Perma-Seal IL http://www.permaseal.net 800-421-7325

Tim Pareti IL (847) 512-2724

Woods Basement Systems IL http://woodsbasementsystems.com (618) 708-4055

Gemini General Contracting IN http://indyroofingandsidingcontractor.com (317) 204-2300

Vapor Protection Services IN http://vaporprotection.com 317-252-5295

Flappan Consulting, Inc aka MOLDetect KS http://moldetect.com (913) 322-2237

B-Dry, LLC KY Bdry.com 502-271-4378

BuilderRadio - Selling More Homes Media KY http://sellingmorehomesmedia.com 606-677-0447
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EnviroGreen Contractors LA http://envirogreeninsulation.com 504-258-5687

EcoSafe, Inc. MA http://ecosafeboston.com 617-800-5313

g Green Design Center MA http://www.ggreendesign.com/norwell 781-561-1221

Institute for Environmental Education MA http://www.ieetrains.com 978-658-5272

Miyana Bovan, Realtor MA http://www.magreenhome.com (781) 698-9251

Basement Systems USA MD http://basementsystemsusa.com (410) 858-4610

Dr. Energy Saver Central Maryland MD http://drenergysavercentralmd.com (443) 472-4032

Green Savvy Consulting LLC MD http://www.greensavvyconsulting.com (202) 412-3132

Maryland Technical Review, LLC MD http://mtrvm.net/ 240-997-3566

WCS, Inc. MD http://www.willettcsinc.com 301-645-9638

Ayers Basement Systems MI http://ayersbasementsystems.com (517) 731-0784

Dixie L. Wong-Broker MI http://www.Homes2Love.com 269-473-1234

Foundation Systems of Michigan MI http://drymich.com (734) 206-2421

Northern EverGreen Services MI http://www.negs2.com (231) 632-0930

Dr. Energy Saver by Innovative MN http://innovativedrenergysaver.com (320) 413-7818

Terry Derosier's Dr. Energy Saver MN http://drenergysavermn.com 651-243-7100

Universal Renewable Energy LLC MN http://www.ure3.com 952-657-5052

Waters Realty LLC MN (612) 865-9150

Olneya Restoration Group MO http://olneya.com (314) 266-1540

Spirit Foundation MO http://www.homescore.org 512-800-5521

Spirit Foundations MO http://www.homescore.org 636-357-2900

Dayspring Restoration MT http://dayspringmontana.com (406) 662-4002

AdvantaClean of Charlotte NC http://disasterrestorationcharlotte.com (704) 234-6856

Dr. Energy Saver (Outer Banks, NC) NC http://drenergysaverobx.com (252) 654-4045

Dry-Pro Basement Systems NC http://dryprosystems.com (704) 234-6856

Ecohlogic NC (910) 295-9500

Foothills CrawlSpace, LLC NC http://foothillscrawlspace.com 828-633-5254

Green Mountain Realty Group NC http://www.greenmtnrealtygroup.com (828) 526-9523

LKN Realty, LLC NC http://bestrealestatelakenorman.com (704) 995-0565

Spencer Craft LLC NC http://www.spencercraft.com (336) 580-3609

Tarheel Basement Systems, LLC NC http://www.tarheelbasementsystems.com (336) 464-9725

Top Product Innovations, Inc NC http://www.topproductinnovations.com 704-361-2028

WNC Green Building Council NC (828) 254-1995

A-1 Basement Solutions NJ www.A-1Basements.com 908-322-1313

Chrisner Group NJ http://www.chrisnergroup.com 609-865-8693

Cowley's Termite & Pest Services NJ http://moldcentralnj.com (732) 658-4098

Dry Guys Basement Systems NJ http://dryguys.com (609) 301-5556

Green Paradigm Realty LLC NJ http://www.greenparadigminstitute.com/ (856) 981-2973

GreenWorks Environmental, LLC NJ http://greenworksllc.com/ (732) 223-2073

Quality 1st Basement Systems NJ http://www.quality1stbasementsystems.com (800) 697-0559

Adirondack Basement Systems NY http://adirondackbasement.com (518) 631-3099

Atlantic Air Duct and Chimney Cleaning NY (917) 547-7112

Dr. Energy Saver CNY NY http://www.drenergysavercny.com/ (315) 688-1946

Dr. Energy Saver Westchester NY http://westchesterdrenergysaver.com (914) 449-1348

Eco_logic STUDIO, Architecture & Engineering NY http://www.eco-logicSTUDIO.com 716-834-9588

Green Jobs Training Center NY http://www.greenjobtrainingcenter.com 718-659-1205

Halco NY http://halcoenergy.com (315) 688-1945

HQ Hometek, Inc. NY http://hqhometek.com 516-204-8219

Innovative Air Solutions NY http://innovativeairsolutions.com (914) 449-1343

New York State Department of Health Radon Program NY
http://www.health.state.ny.us/environmental/radi

ological/radon/radon.htm
(518) 402-7556

NYSHCR NY http://www.nyshcr.org 518-473-8403

Rockland County Health Department NY (845) 364-2598

WAVE Homes Solutions NY http://www.wavehomesolutions.com (516) 204-8244

Alen Corp OH http://www.alencorp.com -

Archi-Tekton, Inc. OH http://www.atekton.com 216-561-1510

EZBreathe Healthy Home Solutions OH http://ezbreathe.com 330-468-6500

Housch Inc. OH http://www.houshinc.com 937-902-8046

Ohio Basement Authority OH http://ohiobasementauthority.com (614) 656-1622

Health Canada - Indoor Air Contaminants Assessment ON
http://www.hc-sc.gc.ca/ewh-semt/air/in/index-

eng.php
613-954-8521

John's Waterproofing OR http://www.johnswaterproofing.com/ 503-419-0404

Northwest Energy Efficiency Alliance OR http://neea.org/home 503-688-5417

River Bend OR (541) 383-6525

TerraFirma Foundation Systems OR http://oregonfoundationrepair.com (541) 435-7673

BQ Basement Systems PA http://bqbasementsystems.com (215) 987-6515

Field's Service, Inc. PA http://drenergysaverlehighvalley.com (610) 365-1238

Hudson Group, Inc. PA http://www.hudsoncompanies.net 724-981-1204

Indoor Air Quality Lab PA 267-421-4162 



Kennihan's Plumbing, Heating and Air Conditioning PA http://hvacwesternpa.com (724) 954-3428

Richard Pedranti Architect PA http://www.richardpedranti.com 570-296-0466

Dr. Energy Saver by Moonworks RI http://drenergysaverbymoonworks.com (401) 859-5048

Advanced Custom Design SC (843) 240-2654

Mt Pleasant Real Estate LLC SC (843) 237-4405

Atlantis Waterproofing & Foundation TN http://www.atlantiswaterproofing.com 888-824-2647

Bussell Radon Services TN http://www.knoxradon.com 865-247-6201

Dr. Energy Saver by Suncastle Solutions TN http://drenergysavertennvalley.com (931) 542-4241

Eco Air Heating & Cooling, LLC TN http://ecoairtn.com 615-538-6088

LLP Energy Services & Green Smart Remodeling TN (931) 762-3549

Master Dry TN http://masterdry.com (865) 277-6058

Redeemers Group LLC TN http://www.redeemersgroup.com/ 901-310-1891

Cirrus Air Technologies TX www.cirrusairtech.com (281) 578-2980

Dan Golding GREEN Realtor with Casa Grande Realty TX www.Green-Austin-Homes.com 512-590-2786

Dr. Energy Saver by STX Green Energy TX http://drenergysaverstx.com (361) 332-4502

Hill Country Green Team LLC TX (512) 917-1162

North Texas Duct Cleaning TX http://www.northtexasductcleaning.com (972) 322-4356

Olympic Restoration Systems TX http://olympicrestoration.com (214) 572-1942

Power Vac America, Inc. TX http://www.powervacamerica.com 713-645-4611

Davenport Foundation Repair UT http://www.davenportfoundationrepair.com/ 801-429-9989

Arbour Realty VA http://www.ArbourRealty.com (703) 536-5547

Dr. Energy Saver Nova VA http://drenergysavernva.com 571-659-6059

Evergreen Basement Systems VA http://evergreenbasement.com (434) 207-5000

Healthy Environments, LLC VA http://www.healthy-environments.biz 757-502-8875

Schindler Design Group, LLC VA 804-453-3999

All Seasons Waterproofing WA http://www.allseasonswaterproofing.com (877) 574-6276

American Dream RE WA (360) 202-3303

Built Green of King and Snohomish Counties WA (425) 460-8238

Matvey Construction WA http://matveyconstruction.com (206) 538-6142

Planet Clark Outreach and Education WA http://planetclark.com/about-planet-clark/ 360-831-3940 

Badger Basement Systems WI http://badgerbasementsystems.com (920) 278-5832

Call ABT WI http://www.callabt.com/ (800) 967-4228

Dr. Energy Saver by LeafGuard NE WI WI http://www.drenergysavernewi.com (920) 299-5272

Alford Home Solutions WV http://alfordhomesolutions.com 304-885-0286

Dodrill Heating and Cooling WV http://dodrillheating.com (516) 740-2675


